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Criteria 

Key 
Indicator 

Metric 

2 Teaching-learning and Evaluation 

2.3Teaching-Learning Process 

2.3.3 Ratio of Students to mentor for academic and other related issues (Data for the 

latest completed academic year data) 

Academic Year 

2021-22 

2020-21 

JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
(Established by H.P. State Legislative vide Act No. 14 of 2002) 

Waknaghat, P.O. Dumehar Bani, Kandaghat, Distt. Solan - 173234 (H.P.) INDIA 
Website : www.juit.ac.in 

Phone No. (91) 01792-257999 (30 Lines) 
Fax: (91) 01792 245362 

2019-20 
2018-19 
2017-18 

Total number of teachers and students 

asITY 
OF 

NFORMA ZO 

IQAC 

Total number of 

students enrolled 
in the institution 

*WAKNASGHAT 

1865 
1808 
1796 
1919 

2042 

Total number of 

full-time teachers 
in the institution 

101 
97 

107 
114 
106 

Assistant Registrar (Academics) 

Jaypee University of Information Technclogy 

Waknaghat, Distt. Solan (H.P.) 
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