

JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(Established by H.P. State Legislative vide Act No. 14 of 2002) Waknaghat, P.O. Dumehar Bani, Kandaghat, Distt. Solan – 173234 (H.P.) INDIA

Website: www.juit.ac.in

Phone No. (91) 01792-257999 (30 Lines)

Fax: (91) 01792 245362

Criteria	2 Teaching-learning and Evaluation
Key Indicator	2.3Teaching – Learning Process
Metric	2.3.3 Ratio of Students to mentor for academic and other related issues (Data for the latest completed academic year data)

Total number of teachers and students

Academic Year	Total number of students enrolled in the institution	Total number of full-time teachers in the institution
2021-22	1865	101
2020-21	1808	97
2019-20	1796	107
2018-19	1919	114
2017-18	2042	106



Assistant Registrar (Academics)
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Distt. Solan (H.P.)